50150

60129

60529

61039
61050
62030

62450

63675
63701
63720
705619
70619
70719

College Tours

Student Conference
ASU Equipment
ASU Equipment Maintenance

Stipends

ASU Scholarship
Social/Cultural Activities
Multi-Cultural Activities
Club Seed Funds

Graduation Reception
ASU Hospitality

ASU Promotions
Mileage Expense
Supplies

Book Rental

28030

A B A P P PP

A B A PP A

15,000.00

5,000.00
500.00
300.00

3,500.00

5,100.00

7,000.00

24,000.00

25,000.00
7,500.00
23,750.00
500.00

8,250.00
30,000.00

Student Rep Fee

$
5,100.00
2,103.50
$
$
$
$ 7,968.05
$
$ 8,250.00
$ -
$ 22,753.17

P P P P P B A B P P

15,000.00

300.00

21,896.50

25,000.00

7,500.00
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